MINAURUM GOLD INC.

MINAURUM GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA60252Q1019

Overview

2024/07/26 21:58:21

Price
0.163 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

-8.89% (-0.02)

ISIN CA60252Q1019
Symbol MGG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.177 USD
0.177 USD
0.141 USD
0.1789 USD
0.157735 USD
87,415
13,848.23

S8

15,000

WKN: 60252Q101

0.60

0.50

0.40 || m
0.30 l\*

0.20

010

|
B
* n
MMMMP M

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA60252Q1019&ID_NOTATION=41072046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d65a4a37a965ba2216c8920376233b2cd7a5681e7383f4976d407f3fc5dcf9d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c34386406a8ec28c0&time=1722248518&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=203a0779da6a072f45dd6fc81978cc9dcea893d363ca89acb45a6b8f7fba0adc&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fe47fa803153c59b&time=1722248518&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d9115c171457547f209f90205e67ef9fd8a95840464204c20a7afa5347596fc&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4c048082db1718b5&time=1722248518&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52e4c7c17bd2d55b6acdb5ac20e44016f25f3d8620fc9c690d976eaf82f051a0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97297a36761e53278&time=1722248518&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56851e81277d3c1eecac8e69deff7bf6f2aba272693736411684ddb125c51939&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57bdb10f71f5b2952&time=1722248518&tool=RSC

MINAURUM GOLD INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:58:21

Price
0.163 USD

Difference O -8.89%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA60252Q1019
Symbol MGG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.177 USD
High 0.177 USD
Low 0.141 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1789 USD
VWAP 0.157735 USD
Volume (pcs) 87,415
Trading volume 13,848.23
Number of trades 88
Last size 15,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.73% +39.44% -20.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.05 -0.04
Beta 1.53 1.51 1.37
Volatility  124.99 124.42 110.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MINAURUM GOLD INC.

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.1485 EUR 0.00
26

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:11 0.225 CAD 0.07

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.152 EUR 0.00
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.1355 EUR 0.00
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/

21:58 0.163 USD 0.01

0.168 USD (99,147
0.176 USD (109,775
0.192 USD (196,150
0.155 USD (128,337

0.263 USD (2024/04/04
0.090 USD (2024/01/29
0.263 USD (2024/04/04
0.080 USD (2023/10/30

Number of
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1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41072046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208329287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34019080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34019080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183676806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179957284

MINAURUM GOLD INC.

Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.158 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208926547

MINAURUM GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

£2 22 MINAURUM INC

Contact Details
MINAURUM GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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